BYPASS
Your Single Retractor
For the whole CABG procedure
Paris
Mounting available
BYPASS   retractor
Lighter, Easier, Faster
Paris
Corporate Office
13. Avenue de la Republique - 75011 Paris
Manufacturing and Logistic Offices
Z.I. la Vendue - B.P. 2152 - 52906 Chaumont Cedex 9
Phone : +33 (0) 3 25 02 10 10 - Fax : +33 (0) 3 25 02 10 20 - Email : export@delacroix-chevalier.com
DC30700-00 Bypass retractor L : 178 mm Max opening : 230 mm
DC30710-28 Bypass retractor atrauma IMA hook L : 28 mm
DC30711-32 Bypass retractor atrauma IMA hook L : 32 mm
DC30712-38 Bypass retractor atrauma IMA hook L : 38 mm
DC30713-50 Bypass retractor atrauma IMA hook L : 50 mm
DC30714-00 Bypass retractor adjustable atrauma IMA hook
DC30720-10 Bypass retractor valve l : 30 mm P : 20 mm "U" shape
DC30721-20 Bypass retractor valve l : 100 mm P : 20 mm "U" shape
DC30722-25 Bypass retractor valve l : 100 mm P : 25 mm "U" shape
DC30730-30 Bypass retractor Dubost style pair of blades l : 75 mm
DC30731-30 Bypass retractor Dubost style pair of blades l : 97 mm P : 30 mm
DC30732-40 Bypass retractor Dubost style pair of blades l : 97 mm P : 40 mm
DC30733-50 Bypass retractor Dubost style pair of blades l : 97 mm P : 50 mm
DC30740-00 Bypass retractor Sternal approximator l : 97 mm
Dubost setting IMA setting
Bypass code article
Provided in an